INDEX.

Debt, State—
See Appropriations.
Deeds—

Anne Arundel County—Conveying property in An-
napolis cannot be recorded until city taxes have
been paid

Charles County—Information required before deed
can be recorded

Crisfield—Not to be recorded until transferred on
assessment books

Dorchester County—Not to be recorded until prop-
erty is transferred on assessment books.......

Queen Anne’s County—Taxes to be paid before be-
ing recorded

Wicomico County—Cannot be recorded until taxes
are paid and property transferred on assess-
ment books

Defective Conveyances—
To validate
Deficit—
Appropriation for
Dentistry, School of—
See Appropriations.
Department of Engineering—
To create and define its powers and duties.............
Department of Legislative Reference—
See Appropriations.
Reports of several state departments to be dis-
tributed by
Department of Markets—
Duties as to enforcement of egg law.
Department of State Employment and Registration—
See Appropriations.
Deposits—
See Banks and Trust Companies.
Desertion—
Penalty for

Diegert, Clara M. Kimball—
To declare her the adopted daughter of Ada Corbin
and to change her name

Disorderly Conduct—
Charles County—State law to apply to............

Distress for Rent—
See Landlord and Tenant.

Chap.

37

215

391

446

104

70

472

91

555

150

375

285

418

29

1385

Page

56
456
858
950

313

121
989

169

1161

361

828

569

913

47



