INDEX.		1385
Debt, State— See Appropriations.	Chap.	Page
Deeds—		
Anne Arundel County—Conveying property in An-		
napolis cannot be recorded until city taxes have	977	F.C.
been paid	<b>37</b>	56
can be recorded	215	456
Crisfield—Not to be recorded until transferred on		
assessment books	391	858
Dorchester County—Not to be recorded until prop-		
erty is transferred on assessment books	446	950
Queen Anne's County—Taxes to be paid before be-	104	010
ing recorded	104	313
are paid and property transferred on assess-		
ment books	70	121
Defective Conveyances—		
To validate	472	989
Deficit—		
Appropriation for	91	169
Dentistry, School of— See Appropriations.		
Department of Engineering—  To create and define its powers and duties	555	1161
Department of Legislative Reference—	999	1101
See Appropriations.		
Reports of several state departments to be dis-		
tributed by	150	361
Department of Markets—		
Duties as to enforcement of egg law	375	828
Department of State Employment and Registration—		
See Appropriations.		
Deposits— See Banks and Trust Companies.		
Desertion—		
Penalty for	285	569
Diegert, Clara M. Kimball—		
To declare her the adopted daughter of Ada Corbin		
and to change her name	418	913
Disorderly Conduct—		
Charles County—State law to apply to	29	47
Distress for Rent— See Landlord and Tenant.		